
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: 11800 S Zone C Pump Station, #4068

Engineer:  JVWCD Staff  Design Status: 100% 

 

Original Engineering Contract Amount: Not Applicable

Final Engineering Contract Amount: Not Applicable

Contractor:  Corrio Construction Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $572,416

Total Change Order amount: -$10,433

Final construction contract amount: $561,983

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: -1.8%

Completion Schedule:

Notice to Proceed: 7/9/2018

Final Completion: 5/15/2019

 Amount 

1 -$10,433

-$10,433

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Upgrade existing pump station to add 900 HP pump and variable speed drive

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager: Don Olsen/David McLean

Total Change Order Amount:  

Description

Provide Victaulic Couplings in Lieu of Depend - O - Lock Couplings

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Completed piping Construction in progress

Installation of new pump Installed pump and motor

Final Completion Report - 2


